



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJT 6478S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>				
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	622.80	461.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$28.70	NECESSARY	57.40	57.40
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	312.50	255.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	DAMAGED	166.50	118.60
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	CRACKED	142.15	105.20
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	HOLDER CRACKED	225.60	225.60
1	RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	NECESSARY	32.80	32.80
2	HEAD LAMP @\$526.20	SERVICEABLE	1,052.40	-
1	BOOT LID	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	982.30	-
1	BOOT LID TOP LOCK	BENT	145.50	145.50
1	BOOT LID LOGO	NECESSARY	32.20	32.20
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'AVANTE'	NECESSARY	33.60	33.60
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'S'	NECESSARY	18.40	18.40
1	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP	SERVICEABLE	112.50	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	653.70	484.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$26.50	NECESSARY	53.00	53.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$92.40	BENT	184.80	184.80
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	DAMAGED	181.80	119.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	302.10	282.80
2	TAIL LAMP @\$298.60	SERVICEABLE	597.20	-
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	587.50	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	152.40	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,329.83	-521.78
			5,319.32	2,087.12
<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>				
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$5.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
5	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	27.50	20.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	55.00	20.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG21006449/Vvf3e2-1

**LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	MALFUNCTION	250.00	200.00
			422.50	260.00
	<b>LABOUR</b>			
	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-MENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT LID AND REAR END PANEL.		900.00	600.00
	PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS. JOB ALLOWANCE. PAINT / MATERIAL.		950.00	800.00
	APPLY RUST PROOFING ON THE ADJACENT PANELS.		50.00	20.00
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & CONDUCT DISTANCE SAFETY SETTING.		76.50	30.00
	WIRING AND BULB CHECKING.		45.00	20.00
			2,021.50	1,470.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>7,763.32</b>	<b>3,817.12</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>3,050.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG21006449/Vvf3e2-1

THEVAN THOMAS KARTHIKESAVAN

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.